SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offered by		ed by or
	Amend	
2		of said page, by striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu
3		thereof the following: "of permanent total disability and death;
4		and"; and
5		Further amend said bill and section, Page 22, Line 22 of
6		said page, by striking "2023" and inserting in lieu thereof the
7		following: "2038"; and
8		Further amend said bill, Page 29, Section 287.213, Line 3 of
9		said page, by striking "2023" and inserting in lieu thereof the
10		following: "2038".